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The menu of 801 Chophouse from Omaha comprises about 178 different menus and drinks. On average you
pay about $47.9 for a dish / drink. The restaurant offers a mixed experience with some reviewers praising the
steaks and lobsters while others finding the prices to be too high compared to other options. The atmosphere

and service receive positive remarks, with one reviewer even mentioning it as the highlight of their annual
birthday celebration. The food quality is generally praised, with standout items like the bone-in prime rib and
lobster cracking and fried pieces. While some find the prices justified by the excellent food and service, others
feel that the cost is not worth it. Overall, the restaurant is recommended for those looking to impress or indulge in
a fine dining experience, although it may not be for those on a budget.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Soups

LOBSTER CORN CHOWDER $10.0

Sashimi

TUNA TARTAR

Pasta

LOBSTER SHRIMP PASTA $45.0

Pizza
PIZZA TEXAS

Main Courses
6 OZ. FILET MIGNON

Antipasti

APPETIZERS

Extras

LOBSTER MACARONI AND

CHEESE $26.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Meat

ROAST PRIME RIB $63.0

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

From The Grill

BERKSHIRE PORK CHOP

$79.0

$60.0

Spirits

MARTINI

Tartar

TARTAR DE ATUN

Main Course
SLICED PRIME RIB AU JUS

Sauces
BEARNAISE $5.0

South American Beef
NEW YORK STRIP

Ribs

PRIME RIB

$66.0

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Crab

ALASKAN RED KING CRAB LEGS $115.0

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $23.0
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Small Plates
PETITE PLATTER

Fresh Seafood

JUMBO SEA SCALLOPS $47.0
Enhancements
BLACK TRUFFLE BUTTER $12.0

Popular Iltems
CREAM CORN $14.0

Sauvignon Blanc

ROBERT MONDAVI FUME BLANC, NAPA
VALLEY, CA

Salads & Soup

801 ICEBERG WEDGE $17.0

Raw Bar
TOGARASHI SEARED SALMON#* $42.0

Compliments

PEPPER STEAK $6.0
Shellfish
2 POUND LIVE LOBSTER $120.0

Featured Wine

WILLAKENZIE ESTATE PINOT

NOIR WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR $23.0

Wagyu

JAPANESE A5 WAGYU
TENDERLOIN

Full Bodied Reds

AUSTIN HOPE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
PASO ROBLES, CA

Shellfish / Seafood

ONE POUND MAINE LOBSTER
TAIL

On The Bone

DOUBLE CUT COLORADO LAMB
CHOPS

Seafood*

ALASKAN KING CRAB LEGS $115.0

$36.0

$87.0

$77.0

Specialty Cuts

BONE-IN NEW YORK STRIP*

French

FRENCH ONION SOUP $14.0

Lobster And Crab

WHOLE LOBSTER $98.0

Today's Half Shell
Oysters

OYSTER SAMPLER

Complement Your Steak

BONE MARROW BUTTER $7.0



801 Chophouse Menu

Non-Seafood
HALF ROASTED CHICKEN $42.0

Fish/Peixe

BROILED RED SNAPPER

Souffles

CHOCOLATE OR GRAND MARNIER $16.0

Sides

GARLIC BUTTER

Bites & Starters

GRILLED BROCCOLINI $16.0

Entrée | Exclusively Aged
U.s.d.a. Prime

6 OZ. FILET MIGNON* W/

DEBURGO SAUCE $63.0

801 Soufflé

GRAND MARNIER OR CHOCOLATE $16.0
Grass Fed

DELMONICO $105.0
Prime Rib*

801 CUT BONE IN PRIME RIB $75.0
Raw &Amp;Amp; Chilled
EAST COAST OYSTERS

Potatoes & Pasta
ONE POUND BAKED POTATO $11.0

Wagyu*

JAPANESE A5 TENDERLOIN $36.0

Bar Menu - Appetizers

OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER $27.0

Tuna Tartare
TUNA TARTARE

Main Courses And Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES

Savor The Sea

LOBSTER BITES $90.0
Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS $22.0
SCALLOPED POTATOES $18.0
Appetizer

DOWN-HOME SHRIMP $25.0
STEAMED MUSSELS $18.0
Fish

SEA BASS

POTATO CRUSTED HALIBUT

Fresh Fish & Shellfish

ONE POUND COLD WATER

LOBSTER TAIL $87.0
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TWO POUND LIVE MAINE
LOBSTER

Chops & Other

DOBLE CUT COLORADO LAMB
CHOPS

DOUBLE CUT, BONE IN,
BERKSHIRE PORK CHOP

$98.0

$77.0

$60.0

Fresh Fish And Shellfish

JPL PLATTER*
ONEPOUND LOBSTER TAIL

Uncategorized

TOGARASHI SALMON
SHELLFISH PAN ROAST

Dessert
CREME BRULEE
801 TRIO

BREAD PUDDING

Steaks

SINGLE CUT PRIME RIB
PORTERHOUSE
RIBEYE STEAK

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

MAYTAG BLUE
CHEESE POTATOES

HASHBROWNS

Vegetables

FRENCH FRIED POTATOES

$265.0
$87.0

$98.0

$63.0
$165.0
$67.0

$16.0
$18.0

$16.0

$12.0

GRILLED BROCOLLINI
BLUE CHEESE POTAOTES

Restaurant Category
STEAKHOUSE

GLUTEN FREE

DESSERT

On The Half Shell (6)*

801 SIGNATURE*
ROTATING EAST COAST*
ROTATING WEST COAST*

Entrées

MARYLAND JUMBO LUMP CRAB
CAKE

BAKED ESCARGOT

PANCETTA-WRAPPED JUMBO
SCALLOPS

STEAK TARTARE

Preparations

COGNAC BUTTER PORTOBELLO
MUSHROOM RAGOUT

RED KING CRAB OSCAR

COGNAC BUTTER AND
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM
RAGOUT

SPICE RUB AND CAJUN RUB

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
ICEBERG WEDGE SALAD
CHOPHOUSE SALAD

801 WEDGE

$16.0
$18.0

$24.0
$24.0
$30.0

$27.0
$20.0

$26.0

$7.0

$27.0

$7.0

$15.0
$17.0
$19.0
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ONION SALAD

Appetizers

DOWN HOME JUMBO SHRIMP
FRIED CALAMARI AND ZUCCHINI
JPL SHELLFISH PLATTER
GRAND SHELLFISH PLATTER
PETITE SHELLFISH PLATTER

Wine Feature

BELA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CHILE

PESSIMIST BY DAOU RED BLEND
CALIFORNIA

CONDESSA ALBARINO, RIAS
BAIXAS, SPAIN

LE MISTRAL 'THE WHITE WITCH '
WHITE BLEND MONTEREY
COUNTY, CALIFORNIA

CALAFIA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
MT VEEDER NAPA VALLEY,
CALIFORNIA

2017 BELA CABERNET
SAUVIGNON CHILE

2018 PESSIMIST BY DAOU RED
BLEND CALIFORNIA

2020 CONDESSA ALBARINO, RIAS
BAIXAS, SPAIN

Starters

e ROASTED MARROW
-f'-_';.a":{'*

BONES

COLOSSAL SHRIMP
COCKTAIL

PETITE FILET MIGNON
SEARED FOIE GRAS
SURF TURF

$25.0
$23.0

$280.0
$150.0

$74.0

$50.0

$60.0

$40.0

$15.0

$25.0

$50.0

$60.0

$40.0

$26.0

$21.0

$62.0
$18.0
$72.0

OYSTER ROCKEFELLER
ROASTED MEATBALLS
PAN ROASTED SALMON
SEARED SCALLOPS

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
LAMB

LAMB CHOPS
STEAK FRIES

SALAD
DESSERTS
BREAD
LOBSTER
OYSTERS
APPETIZER

TUNA STEAK

Ingredients Used

FROMAGE
BRUSSELS SPROUTS
BUTTER
BRUSSEL SPROUTS
POTATOES

GARLIC

TUNA

SEAFOOD

CORN

PARMESAN

CHEESE

ONION

TOMATO

$6.0
$15.0
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PARMIGIANA SAUTEED SPINACH $12.0
SPINACH FRENCH GREEN BEANS $15.0
BEEF BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS  $15.0
MUSHROOM PAN ROAST $18.0
Side Dishes CARAMELIZED BABY CARROTS  $13.0
T MACARONI AND $17.0 BAKED CREAM SPINACH $15.0
TH 8 CHEESE :
%ﬁ:ﬁ. 3 MASHED POTATOES
‘,,*.' - MAC CHEESE
ny BAKED POTATO
TOMATO ONION 6.0
SALAD $16. TOMATO AND ONION $16.0
ROASTED GARLIC MASHED BAKED CREAMED SPINACH $15.0
POTATOES $17.0
CREAMED CORN $14.0
GRILLED ASPARAGUS $15.0

CREAMED SPINACH

801 Chophouse

1403 Farnam St # 102 Omaha, Opening Hours:

NE 68102-2224, United States Monday 16:00-22:00
Tuesday 16:00-22:00
Wednesday 16:00-22:00
Thursday 16:00-22:00
Friday 16:00-22:00
Saturday 16:00-22:00
Sunday 16:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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