





https://menuweb.menu 1403 Farnam St # 102 Omaha, NE 68102-2224, United States +14023411222 - https://801chophouse.com/omaha/









The menu of 801 Chophouse from Omaha comprises about 178 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$47.9 for a dish / drink. The restaurant offers a mixed experience with some reviewers praising the steaks and lobsters while others finding the prices to be too high compared to other options. The atmosphere and service receive positive remarks, with one reviewer even mentioning it as the highlight of their annual birthday celebration. The food quality is generally praised, with standout items like the bone-in prime rib and lobster cracking and fried pieces. While some find the prices justified by the excellent food and service, others feel that the cost is not worth it. Overall, the restaurant is recommended for those looking to impress or indulge in a fine dining experience, although it may not be for those on a budget.

Desserts Beef Dishes

CHOCOLATE CAKE FILET MIGNON \$79.0

Soups From The Grill

LOBSTER CORN CHOWDER \$10.0 BERKSHIRE PORK CHOP \$60.0

Sashimi Spirits

TUNA TARTAR MARTINI

Pasta Tartar

LOBSTER SHRIMP PASTA \$45.0 TARTAR DE ATUN

Pizza Main Course

PIZZA TEXAS SLICED PRIME RIB AU JUS

Main Courses Sauces

6 OZ. FILET MIGNON BÉARNAISE \$5.0

Antipasti South American Beef

APPETIZERS NEW YORK STRIP \$66.0

Extras Ribs

CHEESE

LOBSTER MACARONI AND \$26.0 PRIME RIB

Starters & Salads Toppings

TOPPINGS FRENCH FRIES

Vegetarian Dishes

Crab

ALASKAN RED KING CRAB LEGS \$115.0
CARROT CAKE

Meat Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI \$23.0

ROAST PRIME RIB \$63.0



Small P	lates
---------	-------

PETITE PLATTER

Fresh Seafood

JUMBO SEA SCALLOPS \$47.0

Enhancements

BLACK TRUFFLE BUTTER \$12.0

Popular Items

CREAM CORN \$14.0

Sauvignon Blanc

ROBERT MONDAVI FUME BLANC, NAPA VALLEY, CA

Salads & Soup

801 ICEBERG WEDGE \$17.0

Raw Bar

TOGARASHI SEARED SALMON* \$42.0

Compliments

PEPPER STEAK \$6.0

Shellfish

2 POUND LIVE LOBSTER \$120.0

Featured Wine

WILLAKENZIE ESTATE PINOT NOIR WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR \$23.0

Wagyu

JAPANESE A5 WAGYU TENDERLOIN

\$36.0

Full Bodied Reds

AUSTIN HOPE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PASO ROBLES, CA

Shellfish / Seafood

ONE POUND MAINE LOBSTER
TAIL
\$87.0

On The Bone

DOUBLE CUT COLORADO LAMB CHOPS \$77.0

Seafood*

ALASKAN KING CRAB LEGS \$115.0

Specialty Cuts

BONE-IN NEW YORK STRIP*

French

FRENCH ONION SOUP \$14.0

Lobster And Crab

WHOLE LOBSTER \$98.0

Today's Half Shell Oysters

OYSTER SAMPLER

Complement Your Steak

BONE MARROW BUTTER

\$7.0



Non-Seafood

HALF ROASTED CHICKEN \$42.0

Potatoes & Pasta

ONE POUND BAKED POTATO \$11.0

Fish/Peixe

BROILED RED SNAPPER

Wagyu*

JAPANESE A5 TENDERLOIN \$36.0

Souffles

CHOCOLATE OR GRAND MARNIER \$16.0

Bar Menu - Appetizers

OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER \$27.0

Sides

GARLIC BUTTER

Tuna Tartare

TUNA TARTARE

Bites & Starters

GRILLED BROCCOLINI \$16.0

Main Courses And Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES

Entrée | Exclusively Aged U.s.d.a. Prime

6 OZ. FILET MIGNON* W/
DEBURGO SAUCE \$63.0

Savor The Sea

LOBSTER BITES \$90.0

801 Soufflé

GRAND MARNIER OR CHOCOLATE \$16.0

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS \$22.0 SCALLOPED POTATOES \$18.0

Grass Fed

DELMONICO \$105.0

Appetizer

DOWN-HOME SHRIMP \$25.0 STEAMED MUSSELS \$18.0

Prime Rib*

801 CUT BONE IN PRIME RIB \$75.0

Fish

SEA BASS

POTATO CRUSTED HALIBUT

Raw & Amp; Amp; Chilled

EAST COAST OYSTERS

Fresh Fish & Shellfish

ONE POUND COLD WATER LOBSTER TAIL

\$87.0

Vegetables

FRENCH FRIED POTATOES

	观音学
13	
	300
`	

\$19.0

	ID LIVE MAINE	\$98.0	GRILLED BROCOLLINI	\$16.0
LOBSTER		,	BLUE CHEESE POTAOTES	\$18.0
Chops	& Other		Restaurant Category	
DOBLE CU	T COLORADO LAMB	\$77.0	STEAKHOUSE	
	UT, BONE IN,		GLUTEN FREE	
	E PORK CHOP	\$60.0	DESSERT	
Fresh Fish And Shellfish		On The Half Shell (6)*		
JPL PLATT	ER*	\$265.0	801 SIGNATURE*	\$24.0
ONEPOUN	D LOBSTER TAIL	\$87.0	ROTATING EAST COAST*	\$24.0
			ROTATING WEST COAST*	\$30.0
Uncate	egorized			
TOGARASI	HI SALMON		Entrées	
SHELLFISH	H PAN ROAST	\$98.0	MARYLAND JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE	\$27.0
Dessei	rt		BAKED ESCARGOT	\$20.0
CREME BR	RULEE		PANCETTA-WRAPPED JUMBO SCALLOPS	\$26.0
801 TRIO			STEAK TARTARE	
BREAD PU	DDING			
Steaks			Preparations	
	JT PRIME RIB	\$63.0	COGNAC BUTTER PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM RAGOUT	\$7.0
PORTERHO	OUSE	\$165.0	RED KING CRAB OSCAR	\$27.0
RIBEYE ST	EAK	\$67.0	COGNAC BUTTER AND PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM	\$7.0
Potato	Potatoes RAGOUT			
	HASH BROWNS	\$16.0	SPICE RUB AND CAJUN RUB	
	MAYTAG BLUE CHEESE POTATOES	\$18.0	Salads	
(max)	HASHBROWNS	\$16.0	CAESAR SALAD	\$15.0
			ICEBERG WEDGE SALAD	\$17.0

CHOPHOUSE SALAD

801 WEDGE

\$12.0

SEARED FOIE GRAS

SURF TURF



0.110.1.0.1			0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	- 0
ONION SALAD			OYSTER ROCKEFELLER \$27	
Appeti	70re		ROASTED MEATBALLS \$22	2.0
			PAN ROASTED SALMON	
	ME JUMBO SHRIMP	\$25.0	SEARED SCALLOPS	
	AMARI AND ZUCCHINI	\$23.0	Those Types Of Diches	
JPL SHELL	FISH PLATTER	\$280.0	These Types Of Dishes	
GRAND SH	IELLFISH PLATTER	\$150.0	Are Being Served	
PETITE SH	ELLFISH PLATTER	\$74.0	LAMB	
\4 <i>!</i> : =			LAMB CHOPS	
Wine F	eature		STEAK FRIES	
BELA CAB	ERNET SAUVIGNON	\$50.0	SALAD	
	BY DAOU RED BLEND		DESSERTS	
CALIFORN		\$60.0	BREAD	
	A ALBARINO, RIAS	\$40.0	LOBSTER	
BAIXAS, SPAIN		Φ40.0	OYSTERS	
	AL 'THE WHITE WITCH ' END MONTEREY	\$15.0	APPETIZER	
COUNTY, CALIFORNIA		\$13.0	TUNA STEAK	
· · · · · · · · · ·	ABERNET SAUVIGNON			
MT VEEDE CALIFORN	R NAPA VALLEY, IA	\$25.0	Ingredients Used	
2017 BELA	CABERNET	\$50.0	FROMAGE \$6	6.6
SAUVIGNO	ON CHILE	\$30.0	BRUSSELS SPROUTS \$15	5.0
2018 PESS BLEND CA	IMIST BY DAOU RED LIFORNIA	\$60.0	BUTTER	
2020 CONDESSA ALBARINO, RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN			BRUSSEL SPROUTS	
		\$40.0	POTATOES	
			GARLIC	
Starters		TUNA		
	ROASTED MARROW	\$26.0	SEAFOOD	
Sec. 1	BONES		CORN	
	COLOSSAL SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$21.0	PARMESAN	
PETITE FIL	ET MIGNON	\$62.0	CHEESE	
			O. W.O. V.	

ONION

TOMATO

\$18.0

\$72.0



PARMIGIA	NA		SAUTEED SPINACH	\$12.0
SPINACH			FRENCH GREEN BEANS	\$15.0
BEEF			BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS	\$15.0
		MUSHROOM PAN ROAST	\$18.0	
Side Dishes		CARAMELIZED BABY CARROTS	\$13.0	
	MACARONI AND	\$17.0	BAKED CREAM SPINACH	\$15.0
	CHEESE		MASHED POTATOES	
	MAC CHEESE		BAKED POTATO	
	TOMATO ONION SALAD	\$16.0	TOMATO AND ONION	\$16.0
ROASTED GARLIC MASHED POTATOES \$		\$17.0	BAKED CREAMED SPINACH	\$15.0
			CREAMED CORN	\$14.0
GRILLED ASPARAGUS \$15.0		\$15.0	CREAMED SPINACH	

801 Chophouse

1403 Farnam St # 102 Omaha, NE 68102-2224, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 16:00-22:00 Tuesday 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 16:00-22:00 Thursday 16:00-22:00 Friday 16:00-22:00 Saturday 16:00-21:00

Made with Menu

